
 

                 Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology 
 

          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 

 
Students Registration List -Project Planning and Control 

   

   

S.No College Roll no Student Name 

1 19241A0106 Boge Venkat Rohith 

2 19241A0107 Bontha Praneethkumar 

3 19241A0108 Chiluka Rahul 

4 19241A0110 Dayya Ragnesh 

5 19241A0112 Erram Sai Priya 

6 19241A0113 Gudumur Deepika 

7 19241A0130 Kruthika Vijay Palange 

8 19241A0137 Mohd Obaid Kashif 

9 19241A0143 Pallapu Naveen 

10 19241A0150 Satya Sai Prasanna Reddy Solipeta 

11 19241A0157 Udumula Nikhil Reddy 

12 19241A0162 Anemoni Murali Manohar 

13 19241A0163 Harish 

14 19241A0170 Gaddam Sahithi 

15 19241A0171 Gajjala Sukendhar Reddy 

16 19241A0174 Gudheti Narendar Reddy 

21 19241A0189 Rohith Palanati 

17 19241A0195 Talari Chandana Sree 

18 19241A0196 Vallepu Kalyan 

19 20245A0117 Pulishetty Bhavani 

20 20245A0118 Racha Kranthi Ranadeer 

   

  

 
 

 

  
 

  Signature of HOD 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

       Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology 
 

          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 
 

Project Planning and Control - Result Analysis 
       

       

S.No 
Roll no Student Name 

Score From 

Assignment 

Exam 

Score 

Final 

Score Certificate Type 

1 19241A0106 Boge Venkat Rohith 25 31.5 57 Successfully completed 

2 19241A0107 Bontha Praneethkumar 24.71 54 79 Elite+Silver 

3 19241A0108 Chiluka Rahul 24.71 48 73 Elite 

4 19241A0110 Dayya Ragnesh 24.71 30 55 Successfully completed 

5 19241A0112 Erram Sai Priya 25 45 70 Elite 

6 19241A0113 Gudumur Deepika 24.71 52.5 77 Elite+Silver 

7 19241A0130 Kruthika Vijay Palange 24.42 48 72 Elite 

8 19241A0137 Mohd Obaid Kashif 24.42 31.5 56 Successfully completed 

9 19241A0143 Pallapu Naveen 25 33 58 Successfully completed 

10 19241A0150 

Satya Sai Prasanna 

Reddy Solipeta 
16.67 40.5 57 

Successfully completed 

11 19241A0157 Udumula Nikhil Reddy 25 42 67 Elite 

12 19241A0162 

Anemoni Murali 

Manohar 
25 30 55 

Successfully completed 

13 19241A0163 Harish 25 33 58 Successfully completed 

14 19241A0170 Gaddam Sahithi 25 52.5 78 Elite+Silver 

15 19241A0171 

Gajjala Sukendhar 

Reddy 
25 46.5 72 

Elite 

16 19241A0174 

Gudheti Narendar 

Reddy 
25 48 73 

Elite 

21 19241A0189 Rohith Palanati 25 37.5 63 Elite 

17 19241A0195 Talari Chandana Sree 24.71 36 61 Elite 

18 19241A0196 Vallepu Kalyan 25 43.5 69 Elite 

19 20245A0117 Pulishetty Bhavani 24.71 42 67 Elite 

20 20245A0118 Racha Kranthi Ranadeer 25 48 73 Elite 
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